Spirit Sports - Beach Blast - West Palm Beach - Nationals - DI/DIl - Option A

Placement
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st

Excellent

Excellent

Outstanding

Outstanding

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
Excellent
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
1st
2nd

1st

Division Name
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny

L1 Tiny - D2

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions -

D2

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions -

D2

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions -

D2

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Mini - Novice - D2

L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1-U1l7

L1-U17

L1 Junior

Program Name

Flip City All Stars
Top Gun All Stars
Palm Beach Lightning
IDOL
Jaguar Athletics

Palm Beach Lightning

G-Force All Stars

Boca Extreme

Key West Elite

Cheer Florida All Stars
Top Gun All Stars
Palm Beach Lightning
Florida Triple Threat Allstars
Xtreme Allstars
Fire Cheer Allstars
Top Gun All Stars
Cheer Florida All Stars
IDOL
Space Coast Cheer
Fire Cheer Allstars
Boca Extreme
Wellington Cougars
Pride Cheerleading
Wellington Allstars
G-Force All Stars
IDOL
KCX Elite

Palm Beach Lightning

West Palm Beach, FL - 2/12/2022 to 2/13/2022

Team Name
Drizzles
Tiny Love
LIGHTNING BUGS
Sparkles
TINY MAFIA

LOVE BUGS

Tiny Novice

Princesses

Tiny Sparks

Mini Warriors
Mini Reign
PINK ICE

Minnie Catz
Twinkles

Firecrackers

Bullet Gold
Angels
CRYSTALS
Fearless
Flash
Monarchs
Ruby Cats
Angel Bae
Hotshots
Intensity
JEWELS
INTENS1TY

EMERALDS

Event Score

92.5544

89.9637

89.2573

87.3719

90.6159

76.6667

76.25

70.8333

69.1667

94.1486

90.5435

90.2861

90.4335

84.0788

81.4583

92.6631

92.0833

90.471

93.0254

92.5725

91.593

90.7608

90.0362

89.9418

89.4553

92.1377

91.0314

93.9842
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Spirit Sports - Beach Blast - West Palm Beach - Nationals - DI/DIl - Option A

Placement
2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Division Name
L1 Junior

L1 Junior

L1 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Senior - D2

L1 Senior - D2

L1 Performance Recreation - 14

and Younger (NON)

L1 Performance Recreation - 10

and Younger (AFF)

L1 Performance Recreation - 10

and Younger (NON)

L1 Performance Recreation - 8
and Younger (NON)

L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

Program Name
Cheer Florida All Stars

Top Gun All Stars
Step Ahead All-Stars
Xtreme Allstars
Florida Triple Threat Allstars
KCX Elite
5 Star Athletics
Evolution All Stars
Step Ahead All-Stars

Pride Cheerleading

Crush Cheerleading

City of Doral

Crush Cheerleading

All Things Jupiter

Top Gun All Stars
Cheer Florida All Stars
Flip City All Stars
Top Gun All Stars
Cheer Florida All Stars
G-Force All Stars
Boca Extreme
Wellington Cougars
Jupiter Elite Allstars
Flip City All Stars
KCX Elite
Jupiter Elite Allstars
5 Star Athletics

Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars

West Palm Beach, FL - 2/12/2022 to 2/13/2022

Team Name Event Score
Giants 92.0357
J-Ro 91.8103
Sparkles 94.1848
Glitz 89.4078
Spice Catz 93.8149
Code Black 90.2679
Junior Gems 87.3437
SuperNovas 86.7573
Starlites 93.279
Matriarch 93.2571
Orange Park 14U 84.6377
PINK 86.8841
Orange Park 10U 82.1014
Jupiter Teal 83.5507
Sassy Jags 87.4215
Pixies 86.9396
Rain Drops 86.747
Mini Jags 91.1647
Mini Mermaids 83.9922
Mini Gems 87.7912
Majesty 86.0347
Queen Cubs 84.4283
Frost 84.1767
Twisters 87.5502
FireStorm 91.8072
Fire 85.3815
Rubies 85.3012
TSUNAMI 84.8996
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Spirit Sports - Beach Blast - West Palm Beach - Nationals - DI/DIl - Option A

Placement
5th

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

Division Name
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L2 Mini

L2 Mini - D2

L2 Mini - D2

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L2 - Ul17

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Senior - D2

Program Name
Key West Elite

Top Gun All Stars
Palm Beach Lightning
Flip City All Stars
Wellington Allstars
Jaguar Athletics
Top Gun All Stars
Cheer Florida All Stars
Flip City All Stars
Florida Triple Threat Allstars
Jaguar Athletics
Boca Extreme

5 Star Athletics

Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars

Cheer Florida All Stars
Extreme All Stars
Florida Triple Threat Allstars
North Florida Elite
Wellington Allstars
G-Force All Stars
East Coast Flames Allstars
Wellington Cougars
Pride Cheerleading
Royal Dynasty Athletics
Cheer Florida All Stars
Top Gun All Stars
Palm Beach Lightning
IDOL
Flip City All Stars

Wellington Allstars

West Palm Beach, FL - 2/12/2022 to 2/13/2022

Team Name
Youth Flames

Wonder Girls
JADE
Reign

Celebrities
DUCHESSES
Y2K
Unicorns
Storm
Crown Catz
ROYALS
Legacy
Sassy Sapphires
SHARKNADO
Gryphons
Fierce Cats
Thunder Catz
Lady Lavender
VIPs
Invincible
2LIT
Blue crew
Rebel Bae
Diamonds
Serpents
JDub

SAPPHIRES
GEMS

Twisters

Senior Fame

Event Score
84.157

90.8434

89.3173

88.0073

91.8116

90.6147

92.4333

91.1667

90.7333

93.0541

92.7333

91.4542

90.8333

89.3333

91.7833

94.9459

93.7167

94.4667

92.6542

92.45

91.2167

91.1042

89.9583

85.6458

94.6208

93.2375

91.9708

93.0958

90.5167

96.3167
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Spirit Sports - Beach Blast - West Palm Beach - Nationals - DI/DIl - Option A

Placement
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

Division Name
L2 Senior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L2 Traditional Recreation - 12

and Younger (NON)

L2.1 Performance Recreation -

12 and Younger (AFF)

L2.1 Performance Recreation -

12 and Younger (AFF)
L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2
L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2
L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2
L2.2 Senior - PREP - D2

L3 Youth
L3 Youth
L3 - U17
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Small
L3 -U19

L3 Senior Coed

L3 Performance Recreation -

8-18 Years Old (AFF)

Program Name
Jaguar Athletics

Evolution All Stars

Xtreme Allstars

Marty McQueens ATC

City of Doral

Northeast Bandits

Extreme All Stars
KCX Elite
Jupiter Elite Allstars
Jupiter Elite Allstars
Top Gun All Stars
FAME All-Stars Stafford
IDOL
Extreme All Stars
North Florida Elite
Wellington Allstars

5 Star Athletics

Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars

Boca Extreme
Top Gun All Stars
Palm Beach Lightning
Cheer Florida All Stars
Top Gun All Stars
Flip City All Stars
Cheer Florida All Stars

Flip City All Stars

Northeast Bandits

West Palm Beach, FL - 2/12/2022 to 2/13/2022

Team Name
REIGN

Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars SENIOR CYCLONE

Solar Flares

SparX

Warriors

Broncos Blue

Supreme

Youth Divas
HeatWave
Ice
Thunder
Young Gunz
Rogue
STEEL
JUNIOR 3LITE
Purple 3nvy
Idols
Junior Onyx
WEATHER GIRLS
Prodigy
Junior Black
CRYSTALS
Sirens
Junior Gold
Suns
Medusa

Lightning

Reign

Event Score
95.2167

89.75

82.7125

82.45

85.1167

84.7333

95.4217

88.2731

87.4699

86.1044

94.6583

93.6583

94.55

96.3875

91.7042

91.0875

90.75

90.05

88.6292

96.1

95.0

95.8667

94.8834

94.6833

96.2

91.1375

86.1167
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Spirit Sports - Beach Blast - West Palm Beach - Nationals - DI/DIl - Option A

Placement

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

Division Name

L3.1 Performance Recreation -

8-18 Years Old (AFF)

L3.1 Performance Recreation -

8-18 Years Old (NON)
L4 Youth
L4 - U17
L4 Junior
L4 Junior
L4 Junior - D2
L4 Senior
L4 Senior - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L4 International Open Coed
L4 Senior Open - D2
L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior - D2

L4.2 Senior - D2

L4.2 Performance Recreation -

8-18 Years Old (NON)
L5 Junior
L5 Senior
L5 Senior
L5 Senior Open Coed
L5 Senior Open Coed - D2

L6 Junior

Program Name

City of Doral

Apopka Royals

Flip City All Stars
FAME All-Stars Stafford
Cheer Florida All Stars

Palm Beach Lightning
Florida Triple Threat Allstars
FAME All-Stars Stafford
Boca Extreme
5 Star Athletics
Palm Beach Lightning

Jaguar Athletics
FAME All-Stars Stafford

Florida Triple Threat Allstars

KCX Elite

Apopka Royals

Top Gun All Stars
Cheer Florida All Stars
Flip City All Stars

Palm Beach Lightning

Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars

Flip City All Stars

West Palm Beach, FL - 2/12/2022 to 2/13/2022

Team Name

Broncos Black

Royal Reign

Crush
Invincible
Phoenix
DIAMONDS
Sassy Coed
Lady Legends
Queens
Lady Diamonds
MOONSTONES
MISS GOLD
Icons
Royal Catz

c4

Varsity Royalty

Glory5
Electra
Black Out
ONYX
Cat5

Lady Canes

Event Score

86.55

86.9333

93.2292

92.3084

95.8208

94.0125

91.1583

94.5

90.7167

89.5083

93.3042

90.9666

89.2708

90.2333

90.0333

80.25

94.2416

95.2083

94.85

93.5333

90.0125

93.4584
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