

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Tiny	Flip City All Stars	Drizzles	92.5544
2nd	L1 Tiny	Top Gun All Stars	Tiny Love	89.9637
3rd	L1 Tiny	Palm Beach Lightning	LIGHTNING BUGS	89.2573
4th	L1 Tiny	IDOL	Sparkles	87.3719
1st	L1 Tiny - D2	Jaguar Athletics	TINY MAFIA	90.6159
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Palm Beach Lightning	LOVE BUGS	76.6667
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2	G-Force All Stars	Tiny Novice	76.25
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2	Boca Extreme	Princesses	70.8333
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2	Key West Elite	Tiny Sparks	69.1667
1st	L1 Mini	Cheer Florida All Stars	Mini Warriors	94.1486
2nd	L1 Mini	Top Gun All Stars	Mini Reign	90.5435
3rd	L1 Mini	Palm Beach Lightning	PINK ICE	90.2861
1st	L1 Mini - D2	Florida Triple Threat Allstars	Minnie Catz	90.4335
2nd	L1 Mini - D2	Xtreme Allstars	Twinkles	84.0788
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice - D2	Fire Cheer Allstars	Firecrackers	81.4583
1st	L1 Youth	Top Gun All Stars	Bullet Gold	92.6631
2nd	L1 Youth	Cheer Florida All Stars	Angels	92.0833
3rd	L1 Youth	IDOL	CRYSTALS	90.471
1st	L1 Youth - D2	Space Coast Cheer	Fearless	93.0254
2nd	L1 Youth - D2	Fire Cheer Allstars	Flash	92.5725
3rd	L1 Youth - D2	Boca Extreme	Monarchs	91.593
4th	L1 Youth - D2	Wellington Cougars	Ruby Cats	90.7608
5th	L1 Youth - D2	Pride Cheerleading	Angel Bae	90.0362
6th	L1 Youth - D2	Wellington Allstars	Hotshots	89.9418
7th	L1 Youth - D2	G-Force All Stars	Intensity	89.4553
1st	L1 - U17	IDOL	JEWELS	92.1377
2nd	L1 - U17	KCX Elite	INTENS1TY	91.0314
1st	L1 Junior	Palm Beach Lightning	EMERALDS	93.9842





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
2nd	L1 Junior	Cheer Florida All Stars	Giants	92.0357
3rd	L1 Junior	Top Gun All Stars	J-Ro	91.8103
1st	L1 Junior - D2 - Medium	Step Ahead All-Stars	Sparkles	94.1848
2nd	L1 Junior - D2 - Medium	Xtreme Allstars	Glitz	89.4078
1st	L1 Junior - D2 - Small	Florida Triple Threat Allstars	Spice Catz	93.8149
2nd	L1 Junior - D2 - Small	KCX Elite	Code Black	90.2679
3rd	L1 Junior - D2 - Small	5 Star Athletics	Junior Gems	87.3437
4th	L1 Junior - D2 - Small	Evolution All Stars	SuperNovas	86.7573
1st	L1 Senior - D2	Step Ahead All-Stars	Starlites	93.279
2nd	L1 Senior - D2	Pride Cheerleading	Matriarch	93.2571
1st	L1 Performance Recreation - 14 and Younger (NON)	Crush Cheerleading	Orange Park 14U	84.6377
1st	L1 Performance Recreation - 10 and Younger (AFF)	City of Doral	PINK	86.8841
1st	L1 Performance Recreation - 10 and Younger (NON)	Crush Cheerleading	Orange Park 10U	82.1014
1st	L1 Performance Recreation - 8 and Younger (NON)	All Things Jupiter	Jupiter Teal	83.5507
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Top Gun All Stars	Sassy Jags	87.4215
2nd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Cheer Florida All Stars	Pixies	86.9396
3rd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Flip City All Stars	Rain Drops	86.747
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Top Gun All Stars	Mini Jags	91.1647
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Cheer Florida All Stars	Mini Mermaids	83.9922
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	G-Force All Stars	Mini Gems	87.7912
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	Boca Extreme	Majesty	86.0347
3rd	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	Wellington Cougars	Queen Cubs	84.4283
4th	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	Jupiter Elite Allstars	Frost	84.1767
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Flip City All Stars	Twisters	87.5502
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2	KCX Elite	FireStorm	91.8072
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2	Jupiter Elite Allstars	Fire	85.3815
3rd	L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2	5 Star Athletics	Rubies	85.3012
4th	L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2	Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars	TSUNAMI	84.8996





Placoment	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
Placement 5th	Division Name L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2	Program Name Key West Elite	Youth Flames	84.157
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	Top Gun All Stars	Wonder Girls	90.8434
2nd	L1.1 Junior - PREP	Palm Beach Lightning	JADE	89.3173
1st	L2 Mini	Flip City All Stars	Reign	88.0073
1st	L2 Mini - D2	Wellington Allstars	Celebrities	91.8116
2nd	L2 Mini - D2	Jaguar Athletics	DUCHESSES	90.6147
1st	L2 Youth	Top Gun All Stars	Y2K	92.4333
2nd	L2 Youth	Cheer Florida All Stars	Unicorns	91.1667
3rd	L2 Youth	Flip City All Stars	Storm	90.7333
1st	L2 Youth - D2	Florida Triple Threat Allstars	Crown Catz	93.0541
2nd	L2 Youth - D2	Jaguar Athletics	ROYALS	92.7333
3rd	L2 Youth - D2	Boca Extreme	Legacy	91.4542
4th	L2 Youth - D2	5 Star Athletics	Sassy Sapphires	90.8333
5th	L2 Youth - D2	Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars	SHARKNADO	89.3333
1st	L2 - U17	Cheer Florida All Stars	Gryphons	91.7833
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	Extreme All Stars	Fierce Cats	94.9459
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	Florida Triple Threat Allstars	Thunder Catz	93.7167
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	North Florida Elite	Lady Lavender	94.4667
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Wellington Allstars	VIPs	92.6542
3rd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	G-Force All Stars	Invincible	92.45
4th	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	East Coast Flames Allstars	2LIT	91.2167
5th	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Wellington Cougars	Blue crew	91.1042
6th	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Pride Cheerleading	Rebel Bae	89.9583
7th	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Royal Dynasty Athletics	Diamonds	85.6458
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	Cheer Florida All Stars	Serpents	94.6208
2nd	L2 Junior - Medium	Top Gun All Stars	JDub	93.2375
3rd	L2 Junior - Medium	Palm Beach Lightning	SAPPHIRES	91.9708
1st	L2 Junior - Small	IDOL	GEMS	93.0958
2nd	L2 Junior - Small	Flip City All Stars	Twisters	90.5167
1st	L2 Senior - D2	Wellington Allstars	Senior Fame	96.3167





Discourant	District Name	Due many Name	Toom Name	Event Cook
Placement 2nd	Division Name L2 Senior - D2	Program Name Jaguar Athletics	Team Name REIGN	Event Score 95.2167
3rd	L2 Senior - D2	Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars		89.75
4th	L2 Senior - D2	Evolution All Stars	Solar Flares	82.7125
5th	L2 Senior - D2	Xtreme Allstars	SparX	82.45
	L2 Traditional Recreation - 12 and Younger (NON)	Marty McQueens ATC	Warriors	
1st	L2.1 Performance Recreation - 12 and Younger (AFF)	City of Doral	Broncos Blue	85.1167
2nd	L2.1 Performance Recreation - 12 and Younger (AFF)	Northeast Bandits	Supreme	84.7333
1st	L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2	Extreme All Stars	Youth Divas	95.4217
2nd	L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2	KCX Elite	HeatWave	88.2731
3rd	L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2	Jupiter Elite Allstars	Ice	87.4699
1st	L2.2 Senior - PREP - D2	Jupiter Elite Allstars	Thunder	86.1044
1st	L3 Youth	Top Gun All Stars	Young Gunz	94.6583
2nd	L3 Youth	FAME All-Stars Stafford	Rogue	93.6583
1st	L3 - U17	IDOL	STEEL	94.55
1st	L3 Junior - D2	Extreme All Stars	JUNIOR 3LITE	96.3875
2nd	L3 Junior - D2	North Florida Elite	Purple 3nvy	91.7042
3rd	L3 Junior - D2	Wellington Allstars	Idols	91.0875
4th	L3 Junior - D2	5 Star Athletics	Junior Onyx	90.75
5th	L3 Junior - D2	Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars	WEATHER GIRLS	90.05
6th	L3 Junior - D2	Boca Extreme	Prodigy	88.6292
1st	L3 Junior - Medium	Top Gun All Stars	Junior Black	96.1
2nd	L3 Junior - Medium	Palm Beach Lightning	CRYSTALS	95.0
1st	L3 Junior - Small	Cheer Florida All Stars	Sirens	95.8667
2nd	L3 Junior - Small	Top Gun All Stars	Junior Gold	94.8834
3rd	L3 Junior - Small	Flip City All Stars	Suns	94.6833
1st	L3 - U19	Cheer Florida All Stars	Medusa	96.2
1st	L3 Senior Coed	Flip City All Stars	Lightning	91.1375
1st	L3 Performance Recreation - 8-18 Years Old (AFF)	Northeast Bandits	Reign	86.1167





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L3.1 Performance Recreation - 8-18 Years Old (AFF)	City of Doral	Broncos Black	86.55
1st	L3.1 Performance Recreation - 8-18 Years Old (NON)	Apopka Royals	Royal Reign	86.9333
1st	L4 Youth	Flip City All Stars	Crush	93.2292
1st	L4 - U17	FAME All-Stars Stafford	Invincible	92.3084
1st	L4 Junior	Cheer Florida All Stars	Phoenix	95.8208
2nd	L4 Junior	Palm Beach Lightning	DIAMONDS	94.0125
1st	L4 Junior - D2	Florida Triple Threat Allstars	Sassy Coed	91.1583
1st	L4 Senior	FAME All-Stars Stafford	Lady Legends	94.5
1st	L4 Senior - D2	Boca Extreme	Queens	90.7167
2nd	L4 Senior - D2	5 Star Athletics	Lady Diamonds	89.5083
1st	L4 International Open Coed	Palm Beach Lightning	MOONSTONES	93.3042
1st	L4 Senior Open - D2	Jaguar Athletics	MISS GOLD	90.9666
1st	L4.2 Senior	FAME All-Stars Stafford	Icons	89.2708
1st	L4.2 Senior - D2	Florida Triple Threat Allstars	Royal Catz	90.2333
2nd	L4.2 Senior - D2	KCX Elite	C4	90.0333
1st	L4.2 Performance Recreation - 8-18 Years Old (NON)	Apopka Royals	Varsity Royalty	80.25
1st	L5 Junior	Top Gun All Stars	Glory5	94.2416
1st	L5 Senior	Cheer Florida All Stars	Electra	95.2083
2nd	L5 Senior	Flip City All Stars	Black Out	94.85
1st	L5 Senior Open Coed	Palm Beach Lightning	ONYX	93.5333
1st	L5 Senior Open Coed - D2	Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars	Cat 5	90.0125
1st	L6 Junior	Flip City All Stars	Lady Canes	93.4584

